
Division 2 Girls
1  Hancock                 Team Points -43-

4 177 3 Sierrah DRISCOLL 12 21:58.3 7:05
8 180 7 Adia KERANEN 12 22:31.1 7:15
9 178 8 Keranen ELLA 9 22:31.3 7:15
12 183 10 Maylie KILPELA 11 23:53.7 7:42
18 181 15 Kysa KERANEN 11 25:08.9 8:06
19 179 ( 16 ) Greta HEPOKOSKI 12 25:27.1 8:12
20 182 ( 17 ) Addision PIZZI 9 25:31.3 8:13

2  Ishpeming                 Team Points -54-
1 193 1 Lola KORPI 10 20:04.9 6:28
5 192 4 Laynie KORPI 9 22:00.2 7:05
7 194 6 Taylor LONGTINE 12 22:02.9 7:06
24 191 19 Hannah DELOUGHARY 12 26:33.4 8:34
33 197 24 Megan RACINE 12 28:54.4 9:19

3  Ironwood                 Team Points -72-
2 187 2 Aubrey SMITH 9 21:41.1 6:59
6 190 5 Lilley SMITH 11 22:00.7 7:06
21 189 18 Sienna HOLLENBECK 11 26:00.6 8:23
26 184 21 Anna BUERGER 12 27:53.7 8:59
35 185 26 Emily KANE 10 29:03.2 9:22
36 188 ( 27 ) Madelyn SMITH 9 29:16.5 9:26
39 186 ( 30 ) Abigail LAUZON 10 32:12.6 10:23

4  St. Ignace                 Team Points -82-
10 211 9 Mariana ZARAGOZA 12 22:48.6 7:21
14 209 12 Kylee PETERS 12 23:59.2 7:44
16 207 13 Makayla HESS 12 24:33.5 7:55
28 208 23 Morgan MASSEY 12 28:06.3 9:03
34 210 25 Skylar SECCIA 12 29:00.1 9:21
37 206 ( 28 ) Haleigh MATTSON 10 30:47.7 9:56

5  Manistique                 Team Points -96-
13 203 11 Calista WATCHHORN 9 23:54.6 7:42
17 198 14 Aubrey EKSTROM 10 24:53.5 8:01
25 201 20 Ashlyn SMITH 9 27:49.7 8:58
27 202 22 Alexia SLATER 9 27:59.3 9:01
38 200 29 Danielle LUND 10 32:08.8 10:22
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Division 2 Girls
1 1 193 Lola KORPI 10 Ishpeming 20:04.9 6:28
2 2 187 Aubrey SMITH 9 Ironwood 21:41.1 6:59
3 (<5) 215 Natalie STONE 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 21:56.8 7:04
4 3 177 Sierrah DRISCOLL 12 Hancock 21:58.3 7:05
5 4 192 Laynie KORPI 9 Ishpeming 22:00.2 7:05
6 5 190 Lilley SMITH 11 Ironwood 22:00.7 7:06
7 6 194 Taylor LONGTINE 12 Ishpeming 22:02.9 7:06
8 7 180 Adia KERANEN 12 Hancock 22:31.1 7:15
9 8 178 Keranen ELLA 9 Hancock 22:31.3 7:15

10 9 211 Mariana ZARAGOZA 12 St. Ignace 22:48.6 7:21
11 (<5) 167 Nyah HEWITT 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 23:17.7 7:30
12 10 183 Maylie KILPELA 11 Hancock 23:53.7 7:42
13 11 203 Calista WATCHHORN 9 Manistique 23:54.6 7:42
14 12 209 Kylee PETERS 12 St. Ignace 23:59.2 7:44
15 (<5) 175 Ellie DELENE 10 Baraga 24:15.9 7:49
16 13 207 Makayla HESS 12 St. Ignace 24:33.5 7:55
17 14 198 Aubrey EKSTROM 10 Manistique 24:53.5 8:01
18 15 181 Kysa KERANEN 11 Hancock 25:08.9 8:06
19 ( 16 ) 179 Greta HEPOKOSKI 12 Hancock 25:27.1 8:12
20 ( 17 ) 182 Addision PIZZI 9 Hancock 25:31.3 8:13
21 18 189 Sienna HOLLENBECK 11 Ironwood 26:00.6 8:23
22 (<5) 213 Keira GRAHAM 9 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 26:01.1 8:23
23 (<5) 176 Logan DESROCHERS 11 Baraga 26:26.2 8:31
24 19 191 Hannah DELOUGHARY 12 Ishpeming 26:33.4 8:34
25 20 201 Ashlyn SMITH 9 Manistique 27:49.7 8:58
26 21 184 Anna BUERGER 12 Ironwood 27:53.7 8:59
27 22 202 Alexia SLATER 9 Manistique 27:59.3 9:01
28 23 208 Morgan MASSEY 12 St. Ignace 28:06.3 9:03
29 (<5) 216 Emma BOFINGER 11 West Iron County 28:18.8 9:08
30 (<5) 218 Madison BERUTTI 12 West Iron County 28:26.6 9:10
31 (<5) 174 Justine CATRY 11 Baraga 28:45.8 9:16
32 (<5) 217 Rosalina CORDOVA 10 West Iron County 28:48.8 9:17
33 24 197 Megan RACINE 12 Ishpeming 28:54.4 9:19
34 25 210 Skylar SECCIA 12 St. Ignace 29:00.1 9:21
35 26 185 Emily KANE 10 Ironwood 29:03.2 9:22
36 ( 27 ) 188 Madelyn SMITH 9 Ironwood 29:16.5 9:26
37 ( 28 ) 206 Haleigh MATTSON 10 St. Ignace 30:47.7 9:56
38 29 200 Danielle LUND 10 Manistique 32:08.8 10:22
39 ( 30 ) 186 Abigail LAUZON 10 Ironwood 32:12.6 10:23

DNS (DNS) 195 Jenna MAKI 10 Ishpeming DNS
DNS (DNS) 196 Abby RACINE 12 Ishpeming DNS
DNS (DNS) 212 Camellia BRADY 9 St. Ignace DNS
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Number of records: 42
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